from 18 January 2021

Highcliffe ¢ New Milton e Milford on Sea e Priestlands School route

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Highcliffe Sea Corner
Barton on Sea Cafe

Old Milton Road School
New Milton Whitefield Road
Milford on Sea Bus Shelter
Keyhaven War Memorial
Everton Shelter

Priestlands School

Priestlands School ® Milford on Sea ® New Milton e Highcliffe route

0748
0757
0801
0805
0819
0822
0825
0832

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Priestlands School

Everton Shelter

Milford on Sea Bus Shelter
New Milton Whitefield Road
Old Milton Road School
Barton-on-Sea Cafe

Highcliffe Sea Corner

1535

1541
1546

| diverts via Keyhaven
on request

1602
1605
1610
1619




