Highcliffe • New Milton • Milford on Sea • Priestlands School



Mondays to Fridays school days only

Highcliffe Sea Corner	0748
Barton on Sea Cafe	0757
Old Milton Road School	0801
New Milton Whitefield Road	0805
Milford on Sea Bus Shelter	0819
Keyhaven War Memorial	0822
Everton Shelter	0825
Priestlands School	0832

Priestlands School • Milford on Sea • New Milton • Highcliffe



Mondays to Fridays school days only

Priestlands School	1535	
Everton Shelter	1541	_ diverts via Keyhaven
Milford on Sea Bus Shelter	1546	on request
New Milton Whitefield Road	1602	
Old Milton Road School	1605	
Barton-on-Sea Cafe	1610	
Highcliffe Sea Corner	1619	